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e
e g

2 %
ﬁ“ NWE Tools Phyllis Beaulieu <phyllis.beaulieu@nwb-oen.ca>
=%

150109 2BE-SLA0814 Final Inspection Received, Kitikmeot Region-OMLE

Phyllis Beaulieu <phyllis.beaulieu@nwb-oen.ca> Fri, Jan 9, 2015 at 10:13 AM
To: "Eva Paul (eva.paul@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca)" <Eva.Paul@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>, Peter Lee <PeterL@axisc.com.au>

Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, NWB Sean Joseph <sean.joseph@nwb-ocen.ca>

Bcc: Distro Kitikmeot <distro-kitikmeot@nwb-oen.ca>

NOTICE TO ALL PARTIES:

The Nunavut Water Board (“NWB”) acknowledges receipt, on December 5, 2014, of a submission from Aboriginal
Affairs and Northern Development Canada, dated July 15, 2014, entitld Water Licence Inspection Form. This
submission has been placed on the NWB public registry and is available from the NWB fip site,
username public, password: registry.

Notice of'this report is forwarded to interested parties for information.

Sincerely,

Phyllis Beaulieu- &c* >c b

Manager of Licensing- Responsable des Permis
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